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GRILĂ DE SALARIZARE 

FUNCŢII PUBLICE DE CONDUCERE ŞI EXECUŢIE 
 

 
N
r. 
cr
t. 

Funcţia Nivelul 
studiilor 

Salariul de bază 
-lei- 

Gradaţia 
 

Coeficient 
corespunzator 

gradatiei 0 

0 1 2 3 4 5 
1 Secretar S 8.550  4,50 

2 Şef serviciu S 5.871 3,09 
3 Şef birou S 6.327 3,033 
 
 
 
4 

Auditor grad 
profesional 
superior 

 
S 

 
4.788 

 
5.147 

 
5.404 

 
5.674 

 
5.816 

 
5.961 

 
2,52 

Auditor grad 
profesional 
principal 

 
S 

 
4.066 

 
4.371 

 
4.590 

 
4.820 

 
4.941 

 
5.065 

 
2,14 

Auditor grad 
profesional 
asistent 

 
S 

 
3.686 

 
3.962 

 
4.160 

 
4.368 

 
4.477 

 
4.589 

 
1,94 

 
 
 
 
 
5. 

Consilier,consilier 
juridic, inspector 
grad profesional 
superior 

 
S 

 
4.712 

 
5.065 

 
5.318 

 
5.584 

 
5.724 

 
5.867 

 
2,48 

Consilier,consilier 
juridic, inspector 
grad profesional 
principal 

 
S 

 
4.066 

 
4.371 

 
4.590 

 
4.820 

 
4.941 

 
5.065 

 
2,14 

Consilier,consilier 
juridic, inspector 
grad profesional 
asistent 

 
S 

 
3.686 

 
3.962 

 
4.160 

 
4.368 

 
4.477 

 
4.589 

 
1,94 

Consilier,consilier 
juridic, inspector 
grad profesional 
debutant 

 
S 

 
3.268 

 
3.513 

 
3.689 

 
3.873 

 
3.970 

 
4.069 

 
1,72 

 
 
 

 
                                                  
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
6. 

Referent de 
specialitate grad 
profesional 
superior 

 
SSD 

 
3.686 

 
3.962 

 
4.160 

 
4.368 

 
4.477 

 
4.589 

 
1,94 

Referent de 
specialitate grad 
profesional 
principal 

 
SSD 

 
3.420 

 
3.677 

 
3.861 

 
4.054 

 
4.155 

 
4.259 

 
1,80 

Referent de 
specialitate grad 
profesional 
asistent 

 
SSD 

 
3.154 

 
3.391 

 
3.561 

 
3.739 

 
3.832 

 
3.928 

 
1,66 

Referent de 
specialitate grad 
profesional 
debutant 

 
SSD 

 
2.888 

 
3.105 

 
3.260 

 
3.423 

 
3.509 

 
3.597 

 
1,52 

 
 
7. 

Referent  grad 
profesional 
superior 

 
M 

 
3.420 

 
3.677 

 
3.861 

 
4.054 

 
4.155 

 
4.259 

 
1,80 

 Referent  grad 
profesional 
principal 

 
M 

 
3.154 

 
3.391 

 
3.561 

 
3.739 

 
3.832 

 
3.928 

 
1,66 

 Referent  grad 
profesional 
asistent 

 
M 

 
2.888 

 
3.105 

 
3.260 

 
3.423 

 
3.509 

 
3.597 

 
1,52 

 Referent  grad 
profesional 
debutant 

 
M 

 
2.622 

 
2.819 

 
2.960 

 
3.108 

 
3.186 

 
3.266 

 
1,38 

 
 
 
                                                Intocmit, 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


